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BELMONT, 2-TIERS 28-LIGHT 48IN CHANDELIER

PRODUCT DETAILS

No.

Product Color

Product Material
Shade / Accent Colour
Shade / Accent Material
Length

Width

Diameter

Height

Overall Height

Weight

Shade Length

Shade Width

Shade Height

LIGHT SOURCE DETAILS

46626-011
ANTIQUE BRASS
BRASS, IRON & GLASS
WHITE

GLASS

48"

48"

48"

21"

186"

93.6LBS

1

1

10.25"

Number of Bulbs 28
Light Source Type A19
Input Voltage 120V
OPTIONS AVAILABLE Bulb Voltago 120V
ITEM NO. FINISH SHADE a;;ct't‘:égype Eg‘; 00
46626-011 ANTIQUE BRASS Total Wattage 1120W
Bulb Included NO
Dimmable NO
TECHNICAL DETAILS
Hanging Support Type AIRCRAFT CABLE
Canopy / Backplate Height 2.25"
Canopy / Backplate Dia. 8.25"
IP Rating P22
Beam Angle 360
PROJECT INFORMATION
Job Name: Date: Type:
Comments:
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